TECHNOLOGY

T1235T-8FP

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

T1235T-8FP Price

T1235T-8FP
STMicroelectronics
TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 800V TO220FPAB

19950 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of T1235T-8FP

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Off State

Triac Type

Series

T1235T-8FP

STMicroelectronics

Tube

800V

Alternistor - Snubberless

Snubberless™

TO-220-3 Full Pack

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt)

(Max)

Supplier Device Package

Packaging

Other Names

T1235T-8FP Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Discrete Semiconductor

TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 800V
TO220FPAB

19950

1.3V
TO-220FPAB
Tube

497-13994-5

Package / Case

Operating Temperature

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Detailed Description

220FPAB
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50,
60Hz (Itsm) 90A, 95A
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) 35mA

(Max)

-40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)

TRIAC Alternistor - Snubberless 800V 12A Through Hole TO-

Mounting Type

Lead Free Status / RoHS

Status

Current - On State (It (RMS))

(Max) 12A
Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 40mA
Configuration Single

Through Hole

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

T1235T-8FP 19950pcs New and Original in Stock, Find T1235T-8FP Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order T1235T-8FP with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ T1235T-8FP : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for T1235T-8FP

Image Part Number

T1235T-8R

T1235H-600TRG

T1235T-8I

T1235H-600IRG

T1235T-8T

T124-040/500

T1235H-6G-TR

T1235T-8G

T1235H-6G

T1235H-61

T1235H-6T

T1236240150-000

T1235T-8G-TR

L T124-058/500

T1235T-6l
T123F1300TEC

(oPulse T1235NL

[ EC TOH T124/M

(oPulse T1235NLT

T1235H-600G-TR

®s

Description

THYRISTORS (SCR) AND AC SWITCHES

TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 600V TO220AB

TRIAC ALTERNISTOR

T1235H-600IRG ST

TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 800V TO-220AB

SOLDER WASHER .040 ID PKG/500

TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 600V 12A D2PAK

THYRISTORS (SCR) AND AC SWITCHES

TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 600V 12A D2PAK

TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 600V TO220AB

TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 600V TO220AB

T1236240150-000

THYRISTORS (SCR) AND AC SWITCHES

SOLDER WASHER KIT .058 ID PK/500

TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 600V TO220AB

IGBT Modules

IC CHIP

SOLDER WASHER KIT PKG/1000

IC CHIP

TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 600V 12A D2PAK

Manufacturer

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

ST

STMicroelectronics

Vector Electronics & Technology, Inc.

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

STMicroelectronics

Vector Electronics & Technology, Inc.

STMicroelectronics

AEG

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Vector Electronics & Technology, Inc.

Pulse Electronics Corporation

STMicroelectronics

T1235T-8FP Stock
T1235T-8FP Inventory
Inquiry T1235T-8FP

T1235T-8FP Datasheet

T1235T-8FP Price
T1235T-8FP Digikey

T1235T-8FP Image

Download T1235T-8FP Datasheet

T1235T-8FP Electronics T1235T-8FP Components

Supplier T1235T-8FP Order T1235T-8FP Online
T1235T-8FP Picture T1235T-8FP PDF

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

200 pcs

700 pcs

500 pcs

17700 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

5800 pcs

993 pcs

500 pcs

3960 pcs

1900 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

5000 pcs

1080 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

25 pcs
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