

T1235T-8FP		
Part Number	T1235T-8FP	
Manufacturer	STMicroelectronics	
Description	TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 800V TO220FPAB	
Quantity Available	19950 pcs in stock	
Datasheets		
T1235T-8FP Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com	



GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of T1235T-8FP					
Manufacturer Part Number	T1235T-8FP	Category	Discrete Semiconductor		
Manufacturer	STMicroelectronics	Description	TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 800V TO220FPAB		
Package / Case	Tube	Quantity Available	19950		
Voltage - Off State	800V	Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max)	1.3V		
Triac Type	Alternistor - Snubberless	Supplier Device Package	TO-220FPAB		
Series	Snubberless™	Packaging	Tube		
Package / Case	TO-220-3 Full Pack	Other Names	497-13994-5		
Operating Temperature	-40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)	Mounting Type	Through Hole		
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)	1 (Unlimited)	Lead Free Status / RoHS Status	Lead free / RoHS Compliant		
Detailed Description	TRIAC Alternistor - Snubberless 800V 12A Through Hole TO-220FPAB	Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max)	12A		
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm)	90A, 95A	Current - Hold (Ih) (Max)	40mA		
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max)	35mA	Configuration	Single		

confidence. RFQ T1235T-8FP : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

T1235T-8FP 19950pcs New and Original in Stock, Find T1235T-8FP Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order T1235T-8FP with warrantied and

Related parts for T1	235T-8FP				
Image	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Quantity	
	T1235T-8R	THYRISTORS (SCR) AND AC SWITCHES	STMicroelectronics	200 pcs	
	T1235H-600TRG	TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 600V TO220AB	STMicroelectronics	700 pcs	
	T1235T-8I	TRIAC ALTERNISTOR	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs	
	T1235H-600IRG	T1235H-600IRG ST	ST	17700 pcs	
	T1235T-8T	TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 800V TO-220AB	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs	
VECTOR	T124-040/500	SOLDER WASHER .040 ID PKG/500	Vector Electronics & Technology, Inc.	500 pcs	
	T1235H-6G-TR	TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 600V 12A D2PAK	STMicroelectronics	5800 pcs	
	T1235T-8G	THYRISTORS (SCR) AND AC SWITCHES	STMicroelectronics	993 pcs	
	T1235H-6G	TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 600V 12A D2PAK	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs	
	T1235H-6I	TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 600V TO220AB	STMicroelectronics	3960 pcs	
	T1235H-6T	TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 600V TO220AB	STMicroelectronics	1900 pcs	
AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR	T1236240150-000	T1236240150-000	Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity	500 pcs	
	T1235T-8G-TR	THYRISTORS (SCR) AND AC SWITCHES	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs	
VECTOR	T124-058/500	SOLDER WASHER KIT .058 ID PK/500	Vector Electronics & Technology, Inc.	500 pcs	
	T1235T-6I	TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 600V TO220AB	STMicroelectronics	5000 pcs	
	T123F1300TEC	IGBT Modules	AEG	1080 pcs	
Pulse	T1235NL	IC CHIP	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs	
VECTOR	T124/M	SOLDER WASHER KIT PKG/1000	Vector Electronics & Technology, Inc.	500 pcs	
Pulse	T1235NLT	IC CHIP	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs	
	T1235H-600G-TR	TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 600V 12A D2PAK	STMicroelectronics	25 pcs	

 ${\sf Electronics\ Components\ Distributor-IC\ Chips\ \&\ IGBT\ Module\ Supplier}.$